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INSIDE JEWISH 
RHODE ISLAND is a 
mid-month electronic 
newsletter with all the 
latest news, obituaries 
and events in your 
Rhode Island Jewish 
community. This 
news isn’t available 
anywhere else. 

Don’t miss out! If 
you haven’t been 
receiving this 
newsletter in your inbox, 
send us your email address and we’ll 
be sure you are included in our next 
email of Inside Jewish Rhode Island.

Send to: editor@jewishallianceri.org.

Inside Jewish Rhode Island’s
2025 Monthly e-Newsletter

Publication Schedule
PUBLICATION DATE

Thursday, January 23

Thursday, February 20

Thursday, March 20

Thursday, April 17

Thursday, May 15

Thursday, June 19

Thursday, July 24

Thursday, August 21

Thursday, September 18

Thursday, October 23

Thursday, November 20

Thursday, December 18

Thursday, January 22, 2026 


